IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the District has joined the Trustee in this Indenture of Trust as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272

By ______ Its Board Chair

By _____ Its Clerk

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the District and the Lessee have caused this Ground Lease to be executed in their respective official capacities as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272

By			
Its	Board Chair		

By _____ Its Clerk

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
) ss.
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by _____, the Board Chair of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss. COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by _____, the Clerk of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the District and the Lessee have caused this Ground Lease to be executed in their respective official capacities as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272

By			
Its	Board Chair		

By _____ Its Clerk

STATE OF MINNESOTA)
) ss.
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by _____, the Board Chair of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss. COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by _____, the Clerk of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

Execution page of the District to the Lease-Purchase Agreement, dated as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272

By ______ Its Board Chair

By _____ Its Clerk

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss. COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by _____, the Board Chair of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss. COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by ______, the Clerk of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

Execution page of the District to the Lease-Purchase Agreement, dated as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272

By ______ Its Board Chair

By _____ Its Clerk

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss. COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by _____, the Board Chair of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

STATE OF MINNESOTA)) ss. COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this _____ day of June, 2024, by ______, the Clerk of Independent School District No. 272, a public school district and political subdivision of the State of Minnesota, on behalf of the District.

Notary Public

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned officers have executed this General Certificate of the District as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272 (EDEN PRAIRIE SCHOOLS), HENNEPIN COUNTY, MINNESOTA

Board Chair

Clerk

District General Certificate Independent School District No. 272 (Eden Prairie Schools), Hennepin County, Minnesota Taxable Certificates of Participation, Series 2024A IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have executed this Disclosure Certificate in our official capacities effective as of the date and year first written above.

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 272 (EDEN PRAIRIE SCHOOLS), HENNEPIN COUNTY, MINNESOTA

Board Chair

Clerk

Continuing Disclosure Certificate Independent School District No. 272 (Eden Prairie Schools), Hennepin County, Minnesota Taxable Certificates of Participation, Series 2024A